HIGH SCHOOL TRAP 2/21/2016

VETERAN

Cole Perry
Jacob Penrod
Chase Jacopian
Gage Diixon
Nolan Radcliff
Tyler Vickers
Tucker Trussel
Josh Galloway
Trenton McFall
Colby Matthews
Kennedy Mattox
Cody Cline
James Hughey
Tyler Hankins
Tanner Roberts
Ryan Katchen
Mason Wilmans
Quinton Hinds
Caleb Blair
Zach Wallace
Justin Bailey
Tyler Hankins
Derik Beaver
Christian Hayes
Dlyan Funcannon
Chris McElroy
Dlyan Glossip
NOVICE

Collin Henderson
Jerry Ball

Jacob Rutz
Braxton Stewart
Marcus Ahner
Dustin Rutz

JR HIGH
Chase Perry
Cody Plaster
Shawn King
Cameron Hunts
Bryce Barnett
JR HIGH NOVICE
Alex Brenner
Koy Essary
Brett Patrick
Zane Compton
Tyke Wells
Koby McKnight
Wyatt Kuhs
Chase Conrad

HIGH SCHOOL SCORE

Rogersville
Branson
Rogersville
Branson

Mt Home
Branson
Branson
Rogersville
Branson
Bradleyville
Branson

Mt Home
Bradleyville
Bradleyville
Willard

Mt Home
Mt Home
Branson
Bradleyville
Branson
Branson
Bradleyville
Mt Home
Crane
Crane
Crane
Crane

Individual
Hollister
Individual
Branson
Individual
Individual

Rogersville
Branson
Crane
Branson
Crane

Branson
Crane
Branson
Crane
Branson
Crane
Crane
Crane

Place

90 1st
87 2nd
82 3rd
82
80
79
77
77
75
74
73
69
69
67
62
61
59
53
51
50
49
49
48
38
32
30
23

55 1st
55 2nd
48 3rd
48
37
33

87 1st
70 2nd
48 3rd
42
37

68 1st
62 2nd
58 3rd
50
46
45
39
32



Ricardo Lichty
Dalton McCollough
Jose Ramirez
LADIES

Gracie Dixon

Rae Woods
Raliegh Woods
Christa Hultz

Jolie Colfeltor
Brooke Hultz

Branson
Branson
Branson

Branson
Branson
Branson
Crane
Branson
Crane

28
27
26

75 1st
72 2nd
68 3rd
60
51
48



